Electrolux

PROFESSIONAL

Installation accessories
Stacking kit for 6 GN 2/1 oven
placed on gas 6 GN 2/1

ITEM #

MODEL #

NAME #

SIS #

AlA #

922624 (STK621621) Stacking kit for 6X2/1 GN
oven on gas 6X2/1 GN oven

APPROVAL:

Main Features
* |deal for saving kitchen space.

¢ Includes: supports, external panels, flue and
water pipes, drain connection and adjustable
feet.

¢ The kit can be mounted on site.

» Typology (gas, electric) must be ordered
considering the oven that will be placed atthe
bottom.

Construction

e The kitincludes supports, external panels and
flue pipes.

¢ The kit can be mounted on site.

* Experience the Excellence
E www.electroluxprofessional.com

TVNOISS3adodd

XN|o4)2913 [E

L/Z N© 9 spb uo paspjd uaAo |/Z NO 9 10§ 1) Bupjoms

S9110SS922D UOND||PISU|



Electrolux

PROFESSIONAL

42 15/16 "

1090 mm

79
2006 mn

TTIIINMN

WI2 «
[

Q

™ (o)

[
18 7/16 "

!
17 316 111

o

468 mm

437 mm HT
75/16"

25/16" 38 3/8"

185 mn
25/16"

58 mn 974 mm

45 15/16

58 mm

1166 mn

iﬂ
2
g
)
53/16"
132 mm

277/8"
708 mm

1194 mm

277/8"
708 mm

57/8"

57/8
150 mm

150 mm

46 3/16 "
1173 mm
55 5/8 "
1413 mm

15 3/8 "
390 mm

¥ !

i

I}E:\ 7
I S ettt T
-

—1
97/169 153/8"

178 nm 787 mm

25 3/16 "

640 mm
415/16 "

125 mm

1 15/16
50 mm

9 9/16"
243 mm
16 15/16 "
431 mm
17 15/16 "
456 mm
277/8"
708 mm
n7/8"

CWTA

CWI2|

29/16

EancE
)OO i

Front

Side

Top

1825 mm

%F/

115/16 "
o 50 mm

65 mn
45/8

. G

117 mm
19 11/16 *

500 mm

Installation accessories

Stacking kit for 6 GN 2/1 oven

Key Information:

External dimensions, Width:
922624 (STK621621)

External dimensions, Height:

External dimensions, Depth:

Net weight:
Shipping weight:

1090 mm
150 mm
1092 mm
58.6 kg
57 kg

placed on gas 6 GN 2/1

Installation accessories

Stacking kit for 6 GN 2/1 oven placed on gas 6 GN 2/1

The company reserves the right to make modifications to the products
without prior notice. All information correct at time of printing.
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